Position

Director
Assistant Director
Head Counselor
Head Counselor
Learning Director
Learning Director
Program Director
Program Director
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Learning Teacher
Learning Teacher
Learning Teacher
Learning Teacher
Learning Teacher
Learning Teacher
Learning Teacher
Learning Teacher
Learning Teacher
Learning Teacher
Learning Teacher
Learning Teacher
Learning Teacher
Learning Teacher
Learning Teacher
Learning Teacher

Back2Basics Director
Back2Basics Director

General Staff
General Staff
General Staff
General Staff
EMT/Infirmary
Photographer
Videographer
Lifeguards
Lifeguards
Canteen

Name

Rabbi Mendel Goldberg
Rabbi Levi Harlig
Dovid Ezagui

Levi Engel

Itche Chein

Mendel Goldman
Berel Myhill

Dovid Vaisfich

Levi Chazzan
Menachem Ezagui
Naftoli Palace
Mendel Samuels
Mendel Baron
Yechiel Vogel

Sruli Morozow
Shneur Yemini
Mordechai Norton
Avrohom Hatzvi
Avi Baitelman
Chaim Dovid Hertz
Chayim Wagner
Gedalya Rosenbluh
Menachem Schwartz
Mendel Hildesheim
Mendel Kaplan
Mendel Turk
Moshe Newman
Naftali Gurary
Sholom Piekarski
Uziel Rubashkin
Yosef Yiftach

Yossi Laskar

Yossi Rodal

Rabbi Leima Wilhelm
Mordechai Rosenzweig
Moshe Rubin
Davidi Ginter
Moshe Rosenblum
Moshe Raichik
Zalmy Chein

Dovi Greenwald
Mendel Geizinsky
Levi Schmukler
Leibel Springer
Avraham Blanco
Koby Shwartz

Zelle

dovidezagui4@gmail.com
9735631103

9294769946
goldman.mendel@gmail.com
Berelmy@gmail.com
Dovidvaisfiche@gmail.com
lychazan@gmail.com
mmezagui@gmail.com
Naftalipalace@gmail.com
chayamushkasamuels@gmail.com
786-443-6918

3477704206
Marozovy@gmail.com
shneury@gmail.com
Minorton300@gmail.com
www.yspmorristown.com/staff-tips/
avibaitelman@gmail.com
7735582274
chayimwagner@gmail.com
Gedalirosenbluh@gmail.com
www.yspmorristown.com/staff-tips/
770mendel8808@gmail.com
mmendelkaplan@gmail.com
Mmendelturk@gmail.com
Manewman770@gmail.com
naftoli@chabadsimi.org
sholompiekarski@gmail.com
5633805841
yosefyiftach@gmail.com
yossilaskar@gmail.com
yossirodal1@gmail.com

Mordechai11516@gmail.com
mrubinalb@gmail.com
3054508492

240-483-3616
3476219026
dovyg00@gmail.com

5059085126

shaneablanco@gmail.com

CashApp

9294340611

$LeviEngel

$ltcheChein

2156686894
Berelmy@gmail.com
Dovidvaisfiche@gmail.com
lychazan@gmail.com
$Menachemi
$NaftaliPalace

786-443-6918
3477704206
$Smarozov
$ShneurYemini

$ABait

$ChayimWagner
$GedaliaRosenbluh

$MendelTurk
$moishnewman
naftoli@chabadsimi.org
$sholompk

yosefyiftach@gmail.com
yossilaskar@gmail.com

Mordechai11516@gmail.com
mrubinalb@gmail.com
$Davidiginter
mosherosenblum15@gmail.com

$shneur15
dovyg00@gmail.com
$MendelGeisinsky
levischmuklernm@gmail.com
$LeibelSpringer
shaneablanco@gmail.com
$YakovSchwartz



